Nottingham Cadet & Senior Open
MC-100

Nottingham

Sunday 21 July 2019

Grade
5 Kyu Jon TURTON LOSS 00
3Ks JC
Time: 0:24 Nov Mark ANDREW
Grade Cherry JC
Nov Mark ANDREW TH10 10
Cherry JC
Grade
5 Kyu Jon TURTON LOSS 00
3Ks JC
Time: 0:47 Nov Mark ANDREW
Grade Cherry JC
Nov Mark ANDREW ©10 10
Cherry IC
Grade
Time:
Grade
Table Officials Referees

BRITISH
JUDO

LEGEND

Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

Results

—_

Mark ANDREW Cherry JC

Jon TURTON 3Ks JC

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

1,10



